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12mm

GBM-12D

GBM-12D-R

GBM-16D

GBM-16D-R

Plate Beveling Machine Plate Beveling Machine

机身翻转
Overturn

加工∅500mm圆弧板
Processing ∅500mm arc plate

加单次进给坡口宽度12mm
Single Bevel width 12mm

加工实拍
Processing case

坡口中
Processing

客户现场
Customer site
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刀盘转速
Rotation Speed
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